
XX Women's World Championship 2011
Brasil

Preliminaries - Group C

Match Team Statistics

MON 5 DEC 2011
17:15

Sao Paulo

HBW400C05_83 1.0 Report Created  FRI 16 DEC 2011 10:33

Match No: 20 TUN  17 - 25  FRA Attendance: 500

(9 - 12) (8 - 13)

Referees: GARCIA SERRADILLA Ignacio / MARIN LORENTE Andreu (ESP)

TUN - Tunisia
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 TERED Rahma

3 DAOULA Nesrine 3/6 50 1/3 1/1 1/2 1 2 27:14

6 ELGHAOUI Asma 1/1 100 1/1 1 1 41:15

8 BEN CHEIKH AHMED Jihene 1 1 16:03

10 TOUMI Raja

12 CHERIF Wafa

17 KILANI Ouided

18 ABDELHAK Haifa 1/6 17 0/4 1/1 0/1 3 1 1 46:28

19 MARZOUK Rafika 1/1 100 1/1 3 1 1 39:08

20 CHEBBAH Mouna 6/12 50 1/3 1/5 3/3 1/1 4 2 2 1 1 45:23

22 DHAOUADI Maroua 2/5 40 0/1 2/4 27:18

24 KHOUILDI Ines 0/3 0 0/3 4 2 38:15

27 AOUINI Sihem 3/4 75 2/2 1/1 0/1 1 1 1 37:57

29 YAHIAOUI Faten 0/1 0 0/1 2 1 29:19

30 JAOUADI Ines 0/2 0 0/2 11:40

85 ABDALLAH Echraf 1 60:00

Bench/Team 2

17/41 41 5/10 3/7 5/19 3/3 1/2 8 19 6 2 3 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 TERED Rahma

12 CHERIF Wafa

85 ABDALLAH Echraf 15/40 38 8/15 53 1/5 20 4/8 50 2/3 67 0/8 0 0/1 0

Totals 15/40 38 8/15 53 1/5 20 4/8 50 2/3 67 0/8 0 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 5 2 1 2 10 50

Wing Shots 3 3 1 7 43

9m Shots 5 5 2 4 3 19 26

7m Shots 3 n/a 3 100

Fast Breaks 1 1 2 50

Breakthroughs
Totals 17 8 4 7 5 41 41

Number of Attacks: 56, Scoring Efficiency: 30%
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Match No: 20 TUN  17 - 25  FRA Attendance: 500

(9 - 12) (8 - 13)

Referees: GARCIA SERRADILLA Ignacio / MARIN LORENTE Andreu (ESP)

TUN - Tunisia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 TERED R 3 DAOULA N

1/1

2/2
1-Missed 2-Blocked

6 ELGHAOUI A

1/1

8 BEN CHEIKH AHMED J 10 TOUMI R 12 CHERIF W 17 KILANI O

18 ABDELHAK H

1/2 0/1

0/1
2-Post

19 MARZOUK R

1/1

20 CHEBBAH M

1/1 1/1

1/1 1/2

1/1 1/1
4-Post 1-Blocked

22 DHAOUADI M

2/2

2-Missed 1-Post

24 KHOUILDI I

0/1 0/1 0/1

27 AOUINI S

2/2

1/1

1-Blocked

29 YAHIAOUI F

1-Missed

30 JAOUADI I

0/1
1-Blocked

85 ABDALLAH E

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/2 1/1 4/4

3/5 0/2 2/4

3/5 1/1 1/1
4-Missed 7-Post 5-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/2
1/2

1/3

0/0

4/4 3/10

1/5
1/7

0/3
1/2

3/3

2/3
0/1

3/8

1/1

1/1
Direct Free Throws

2/41/8

2/2
2/2

2/4
8/8

1/3

0/2 2/4 1/5

1/4 5/6 3/5

0/2 1/2 2/10

1 TERED R

12 CHERIF W

85 ABDALLAH E

0/2 2/4 1/5

1/4 5/6 3/5

0/2 1/2 2/10
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Match No: 20 TUN  17 - 25  FRA Attendance: 500

(9 - 12) (8 - 13)

Referees: GARCIA SERRADILLA Ignacio / MARIN LORENTE Andreu (ESP)
FRA - France

Players
No. Name

Shots
G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

2 GOUDJO Amélie 1 26:15

3 DANCETTE Blandine 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 25:29

4 KAMTO NJITAM Nina 13:20

5 AYGLON Camille 1/4 25 0/3 1/1 3 1 1 44:53

7 PINEAU Allison 0/6 0 0/2 0/4 2 1 2 1 43:05

8 MENDY Claudine 3/5 60 1/1 1/3 1/1 3 1 28:08

9 BAUDOUIN Paule 4/6 67 1/1 0/1 1/1 1/2 1/1 35:19

12 LEYNAUD Amandine 2 30:00

14 GNABOUYOU Marie-Paule 0/1 0 0/1 3 2:57

16 DARLEUX Cléopâtre 3 30:00

17 DEMBELE Siraba 4/4 100 1/1 3/3 1 1 1 24:41

18 DEROIN Audrey 6/6 100 2/2 2/2 1/1 1/1 3 1 34:31

20 TERVEL Raphaelle 1 1 2 27:48

24 SIGNATE Mariama 4/7 57 2/4 0/1 1/1 1/1 2 1 2 1 1 39:13

64 LACRABERE Alexandra 1/4 25 1/2 0/1 0/1 2 2 1 14:21

Bench/Team

25/45 56 7/16 4/5 4/12 1/3 8/8 1/1 14 17 3 6 3 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 LEYNAUD Amandine 2/11 18 0/2 0 2/3 67 0/3 0 0/2 0 0/1 0

16 DARLEUX Cléopâtre 6/14 43 0/3 0 1/3 33 5/7 71 0/1 0

Totals 8/25 32 0/5 0 3/6 50 5/10 50 0/3 0 0/1 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 7 8 1 16 44

Wing Shots 4 1 5 80

9m Shots 4 4 2 2 12 33

7m Shots 1 2 n/a 3 33

Fast Breaks 8 8 100

Breakthroughs 1 1 100

Totals 25 15 2 3 45 56

Number of Attacks: 56, Scoring Efficiency: 45%
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Match No: 20 TUN  17 - 25  FRA Attendance: 500

(9 - 12) (8 - 13)

Referees: GARCIA SERRADILLA Ignacio / MARIN LORENTE Andreu (ESP)

FRA - France

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
2 GOUDJO A 3 DANCETTE B

1/1 1/1

4 KAMTO NJITAM N 5 AYGLON C

0/1

0/1 0/1

1/1

7 PINEAU A

0/1

0/1
2-Missed 2-Blocked

8 MENDY C

2/2

1/1 0/1

1-Blocked

9 BAUDOUIN P

1/1

1/1

1/1 1/3

12 LEYNAUD A 14 GNABOUYOU M

0/1

16 DARLEUX C 17 DEMBELE S

2/2

1/1

1/1

18 DEROIN A

1/1

1/1

1/1 3/3

20 TERVEL R 24 SIGNATE M

1/4

3/3

64 LACRABERE A

0/1 0/1

1/2

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

2/2 2/4 4/5

3/4 1/6 2/5

2/2 1/2 8/10
2-Missed 3-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/2
2/2

2/4

1/1

1/1
Direct Free Throws

2/4 1/8

2/3
0/1

3/8
8/8

1/3

1/5
1/7

0/3

0/0

4/43/10

2/2
1/2

1/3
1/2

3/3

0/2 0/1 0/4

2/5 2/2 2/4

2/5 0/1 0/1

12 LEYNAUD A

0/2 0/1 0/1

0/2 1/1

1/2 0/1 0/1

16 DARLEUX C

0/3

2/3 1/1 2/4

1/3

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots n/a not applicable RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals
TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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